DBV-Liga: Schwale Liga "Sonntag" Saison 2014/15

Beste Spiele und Serien
DBV-Ligenprogramm 2.0/2013

165
160
128
123
121

439
427
356
344
335

146,33 Alexandra Sundermann

Damen

Alexandra Sundermann
Birgit Kuptz

Sabrina Breitkopf

Anna Kuptz

Julia Breitkopf

Damen

Alexandra Sundermann
Birgit Kuptz

Anna Kuptz

Sabrina Breitkopf

Julia Breitkopf

Beste Spiele

208
182
177
176
170

Beste Serien

506
491
478
471
458

Herren

Wolfgang Schon
Andreas Brassait
Uwe Breitkopf
Gerhard Bartels
Volker Kuptz

Herren

Gerhard Bartels
Uwe Breitkopf
Andreas Brassait
Wolfgang Schon
Volker Kuptz

Beste Spielerinen / Beste Spieler

Damen

142,33 Birgit Kuptz
118,67 Anna Kuptz
114,67 Sabrina Breitkopf
111,67 Julia Breitkopf

Herren

168,67 Gerhard Bartels
163,67 Uwe Breitkopf
159,33 Andreas Brassait
157,00 Wolfgang Schon
152,67 Volker Kuptz

18.09.2014



